The fi rst Railway qualifi ed fi ber optic interconnect solutions
Rugged Fiber Optic solutions for Railways
VGE1 ELIO® / 838 ELIO®
Field proven solution Standard railway connector shells
Elio contact used over 10 years
Ruggedized and reliable Tested according to railway standards
following EN50467
Easy to install and for maintenance No specifi c tool needed

boot
No boot
Contacts ELIO® ordering information
ELIO 09N E L A
Cable external diameter:
   09N: from 0.8mm to 1.0mm
   18N: from 1.5mm to 1.9mm
   18N: from 1.7mm to 2.1mm
Fiber type:
   E: 9/125 μm UPC (Singlemode)
   G: 50 or 62,5/125 μm (Multimode)
   D: 100/140 μm
   For POF cable please consult us
Boot type:
   L: Long boot
   S: Short boot
   N: No boot (non waterproof version only)
Contact version index
Male fi ller plug - ELIO® AFPP Female fi ller plug - ELIO® AFPS
p
4
VGE1 ELIO®  |  Connector
Note : all dimensions are in mm
Layout 18-04
Guiding pins
Dimensions
A
B
B A
C
ED
Ø
 F
Ø
G
1’’x20 UNEF - Class 2A
4 holes
Ø 3.25+0.15
Receptacle Plug
J
K
1’’x20 UNEF - Class 2A
ØH
Receptacle & Plug
Shell size
Part number*
Receptacle - Male insert Plug - Female insert
18 VGE1B18E04GN VGE1D18E04JN
22 VGE1B22E08GN VGE1D22E08JN
24 VGE1B24E12GN VGE1D24E12JN
* Connector delivered without contact
Layout 22-08 Layout 24-12
Shell size A B C max D E ØF max ØG max ØH max J max K max
18 35.00 27.00 45.50 4.00 23.05 25.50 30.80 37.30 45.60 25.50
22 41.00 31.80 45.50 4.00 23.05 31.90 37.40 44.00 45.60 31.90
24 44.50 34.90 45.50 4.00 23.05 35.20 40.90 48.50 45.60 35.20
5
VGE1 ELIO®  |  Connector
Note : all dimensions are in mm
Backshells
Shell size
Part number*
SS straight long version with conduit adaptor JS straight long version with cable gland
18 VGE1SS180010 VGE1JS180010
22 VGE1SS220010 VGE1JS220010
24 VGE1SS240010 VGE1JS240010
Dimensions
SS straight long version
Backshell type Shell size ØA ØB ØD SW L1 Hexag. 1 Hexag.2
SS straight long version
18 PMA NW17 30.0 30.0 26.0 84.1 - -
22 PMA NW23 37.0 37.0 32.0 87.1 - -
24 PMA NW23 40.0 37.0 32.0 87.1 - -